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Steering Committee
The EaPUC Steering Committee governs the EaPUC at the level of the Vice-Rectors of each partner university. The
Committee provides strategic guidance to the university cluster, including strategic planning, membership approval,
oversight of EaPUC projects, identification of potential new funding sources, and general leadership.
Charles University Prof. Eva Voldřichová Beránková

Vice-Rector for International Affairs
  eva.voldrichova.berankova@ruk.cuni.cz

University of Warsaw Prof. Sambor Grucza
Vice-Rector for Cooperation and Staff Affairs
  prorektor.wspolpraca@adm.uw.edu.pl

University of Milan Prof. Antonella Baldi
Vice-Rector for International Affairs
  antonella.baldi@unimi.it

Sorbonne University Prof. Guillaume Fiquet
Vice-President for International Relations
  guillaume.fiquet@sorbonne-universite.fr
Prof. Bernold Hasenknopf
Senior Advisor for European Commitment
  bernold.hasenknopf@sorbonne-universite.fr

Eötvös Loránd University Prof. Imre Hamar
Vice-Rector for International Affairs
  hamar.imre@btk.elte.hu

University of Cologne Prof. Johanna Hey
Vice-Rector for International Affairs
  prorektorat-internationales@verw.uni-koeln.de

Taras Shevchenko National University of Kyiv Prof. Kseniia Smyrnova
Vice-Rector for International Cooperation
  kseniia.smyrnova@knu.ua

Ivan Franko National University of Lviv Prof. Serhiy Riznyk
Vice-Rector for International Affairs
  serhiy.riznyk@lnu.edu.ua

Oles Honchar Dnipro National University Dr. Viktor Gasso
Vice-Rector for International Relations
  viktor.gasso@gmail.com

Uzhhorod National University Prof. Myroslava Lendel
Vice-Rector for International Relations
  myroslava.lendel@uzhnu.edu.ua

Moldova State University tbc

Tbilisi State University Prof. Erekle Astakhishvili
Vice-Rector for Internationalization Efforts
  erekle.astakhishvili@tsu.ge

University of Latvia Prof. Ina Druviete
Vice-Rector for Humanities and Social Sciences
  ina.druviete@lu.lv
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Task Force
The contact points at the level of the International Relations Office representatives will create the Task Force in
connection with necessary discussions between partner universities, formulation, preparation, and implementation of
joint EaPUC activities.

Charles University Mr. Vratislav Kozák
  vratislav.kozak@ruk.cuni.cz
Mr. Alexandr Kandakov
  alexandr.kandakov@ruk.cuni.cz

University of Warsaw Ms. Klementyna Kielak
  Klementyna.Kielak@adm.uw.edu.pl

University of Milan Ms. Monica Sinibaldi
  monica.sinibaldi@unimi.it

Sorbonne University Mr. Bernold Hasenknopf
  bernold.hasenknopf@sorbonne-universite.fr

Eötvös Loránd University Ms. Katalin Igaz-Öhler
  katalin.ohler@rk.elte.hu

University of Cologne Ms. Christiane Biehl
  c.biehl@verw.uni-koeln.de

Taras Shevchenko National University of Kyiv Mr. Roman Petyur
  rpetyur@knu.ua

Ivan Franko National University of Lviv Ms. Oksana Molderf
  oksana.molderf@lnu.edu.ua
Ms. Iryna Holub-Bodnar
  iryna.holub-bodnar@lnu.edu.ua

Oles Honchar Dnipro National University Mr. Dmytro Melikhov
  meldi062018@gmail.com

Uzhhorod National University Ms. Antonina Bulyna
  antoninabulyna@gmail.com

Moldova State University Ms. Tatiana Bulimaga
  tatiana.bulimaga@usm.md

Tbilisi State University Ms. Tea Gergedava
  tea.gergedava@tsu.ge

University of Latvia Ms. Sintija Maculeviča
  sintija.maculevica@lu.lv
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